
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

No. 
165 

37 
149 

22 
199 

15 
29 
19 
18 

227 
293 

Name 
ROMANO GIANNI 
BENVENUTI LEONARDO 
MARCHESE MARCO 
CANOBBIO FRANCESCO 
DAZZANI DANIELE 
PASTORE FRANCESCO 
BALLARDINI EDOARDO 
PEDRAZZINI ANDREA 
BONORA LUCA 
SOFFRITTI RAFFAELE 
VAGLINI ALESSANDRO 

Class 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
BIG 
SSP 
SSP 

Best Tm 
2:05.519 
2:09.914 
2:10.472 
2:13.547 
2:13.606 
2:16.050 
2:16.944 
2:17.168 
2:17.649 
2:18.398 
2:22.137 

In 
3 
3 
2 
1 
4 
2 
1 
1 
2 
1 
4 

Diff 

4.395 
4.953 
8.028 
8.087 

10.531 
11.425 
11.649 
12.130 
12.879 
16.618 

Gap 

4.395 
0.558 
3.075 
0.059 
2.444 
0.894 
0.224 
0.481 
0.749 
3.739 

Bike MotoClub 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 13/05/2024 18:00:01 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

GULLY RACING 13 Maggio 
Sessioni 

Prove libere 

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 17:44:20 

Mugello Circuit 4 settori 5,245 km 

13/05/2024 17:45 


